§ OSWEGO

/\ STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK

December

OPEN SKATE SCHEDULE
WINTER/SPRING, 2016
Marano Campus Center Ice Arena

Day Session

Evening Session

12/01/2015
12/03/2015

12/06/2014

*12/26/2015
*12/27/2015
*12/28/2015
*12/29/2015
*12/30/2015

Tuesday
Thursday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM

12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM
[ No Open Skate on Friday, 12/04. ]
12/06/2015 Sunday

“Skate with the Lakers”

12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM

12:00 Noon -2:00 PM

Wednesday 12:00 Noon -2:00 PM

[ *SUNY Oswego’s “Cruisin’ the Campus” activities. ]

6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

i1PM-2PM&3PM-4PM
*(Open to Students and General Public - All are welcome.)

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

January

*1/10/2016 Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
*1/17/2016 Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
*1/24/2016  Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
1/25/2016 Monday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM --
1/26/2016 Tuesday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
1/28/2016 Thursday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
1/29/2016 Friday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM --
1/31/2016 Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
February

2/01/2016 Monday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
2/02/2016 Tuesday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
2/04/2016 Thursday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
2/05/2016 Friday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM --
2/07/2016 Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
2/08/2016 Monday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
2/09/2016 Tuesday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
2/11/2016 Thursday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
2/12/2016 Friday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM --
2/14/2016 Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
2/15/2016 Monday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM --
2/16/2016 Tuesday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
2/18/2016 Thursday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
2/19/2016 Friday 12:15 Noon - 2:15 PM --
2/21/2016 Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
2/22/2015 Monday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
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Day Session Evening Session
February (continued)

2/23/2016 Tuesday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
2/25/2016 Thursday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
2/26/2016 Friday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
2/28/2016 Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
2/29/2016 Monday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---

March

3/01/2016 Tuesday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM
3/03/2016 Thursday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---
3/04/2016 Friday 12:00 Noon - 2:00 PM ---

3/06/2016 Sunday --- 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

OPEN SKATE FEES

(NOTE: The SUNY Oswego Skate Shop accepts CASH ONLY, no checks or credit cards.)

SUNY Oswego Students, Faculty and Staff (ID required):

Regular Weekday Session AdMISSION......ccccccevieeiieeciiee e, FREE
Evening & Special Session AdMISSION.........ccceieeiiriiienie e $1.00
Skate Rental (hockey or figure skates are available).................... $2.00
Adaptive Ice Sport Sled Rental.........cccoviiiiiiiiiic e, $2.00
General Public:
Day Session AdMISSION.......cceiiiiee i $3.00
Evening Session AdMISSION. ..o $3.00
Skate Rental (hockey or figure skates are available)................... $2.00
Adaptive Ice Sport Sled Rental.........ccoviiiiiiiiii e, $2.00
SKate SharPENING.......ooi i e e e e eareas $5.00

(Skate Sharpening services are available during regular Open Skate sessions.)

More information regarding SUNY Oswego’s Open Skate program can be found at:
http://www.oswego.edu/openskate.html

Smartphone users can link to this webpage by scanning the QR Code below:
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